

3A 凌卓桐 女皇杯-香港國際藝術體操及 美學體操邀請賽

2010 年組別:

個人圈:冠軍

個人繩:冠軍

個人絲帶:冠軍

小組:冠軍

美學體操團體賽:冠軍

個人全能:冠軍

Miss Mini Queen



















HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS & **AGG INVITATION TOURNAMENT 2018**



Certificate of Merit

This is certify that

Ling Cheuk Tung

has achieved the followings:

Individual All Around

Category:

Year 2010

Position: Champion

Queens Cup HK International RG & AGG International Tournament 2018

Date: 22-23 December 2018

Xia Xiwei Honourable Head Judge **HKRGG** Advisor





Yolanda Ng

Competition Director HKRGG Chairman HKAGG Chairman























HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS & **AGG INVITATION TOURNAMENT 2018**



Certificate of Merit

This is certify that

Ling Cheuk Tung

has achieved the followings:

Event: Individual

Category: Year 2010 Hoop

Position:

Champion

Queens Cup HK International RG & AGG International Tournament 2018

Date: 22-23 December 2018

Xia Xiwei Honourable Head Judge **HKRGG** Advisor



Competition Director HKRGG Chairman **HKAGG Chairman**





















HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS & **AGG INVITATION TOURNAMENT 2018**



Certificate of Merit

This is certify that

Ling Cheuk Tung

has achieved the followings:

Individual

Category: Year 2010 Ribbon

Position:

Champion

Queens Cup HK International RG & AGG International Tournament 2018

Date: 22-23 December 2018

Xia Xiwei Honourable Head Judge **HKRGG** Advisor





Competition Director HKRGG Chairman **HKAGG Chairman**



























HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS & **AGG INVITATION TOURNAMENT 2018**



Certificate of Merit

This is certify that

Ling Cheuk Tung

has achieved the followings:

Individual

Category: Year 2010 Rope

Position:

Champion

Queens Cup HK International RG & AGG International Tournament 2018

Date: 22-23 December 2018



Xia Xiwei Honourable Head Judge **HKRGG** Advisor





Competition Director HKRGG Chairman HKAGG Chairman























HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS & **AGG INVITATION TOURNAMENT 2018**



Certificate of Merit

This is certify that

Ling Cheuk Tung

has achieved the followings:

Semi Group Ball Event:

Age 7-9 Category:

Champion Position:

Queens Cup HK International RG & AGG International Tournament 2018

Date: 22-23 December 2018

Xia Xiwei Honourable Head Judge HKRGG Advisor



Yolanda Ng **Competition Director**

Yolanda Na

HKRGG Chairman HKAGG Chairman























HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS & **AGG INVITATION TOURNAMENT 2018**



Certificate of Merit

This is certify that

Ling Cheuk Tung

has achieved the followings:

AGG Event:

Category: Age 10-12

Position: Champion

Queens Cup HK International RG & AGG International Tournament 2018

Date: 22-23 December 2018

Xia Xiwei Honourable Head Judge **HKRGG Advisor**

Rhythmic Gym 香港藝術體操

Competition Director HKRGG Chairman

HKAGG Chairman























HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS & **AGG INVITATION TOURNAMENT 2018**



Certificate of Participation

This is certify that

Ling Cheuk Tung

has participated in the

Queens Cup Hong Kong International Rhythmic Gymnastics & AGG International Tournament 2018

on 22 - 23 December 2018



Xia Xiwei Honourable Head Judge **HKRGG Advisor**





Yolanda Ng **Competition Director** HKRGG Chairman **HKAGG Chairman**



















